REVISIONS

REV.

DESCRIPTION

DATE

APFROVED

PART NO: |PP1628_00_INSTALL
VEHICLE: |CHEV - 6.5
PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS
DESCRIPTION:|INSTALL DIAGRAM

| Sheet:1 OF 15| Revision: -

(LEGEND)

LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON
519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




HARDWARE PARTS LIST

ISUSUNUY.
3xM10x1.5-35mm-HHCS ! PR A A A A AR A

1111111111
1111111111 28x M4 x 0.7 - 14mm - BHS
11111111

8%88888% 28x M4 - LOCK WASHER

00000000

16x M6 x 1.0 - 14mm - FHS

IXMI10x 1.5-45mm - HHCS

Ix M10 x 1.5 - LOCK NUT

1x M10 - WASHER

3x M10 - LOCK WASHER

1l 48X M4 X 0.7 - 18mm - FHS
1l
11111111

{0)(0}{0){0}{0){0}{0}{0}{0}{0}
(0)(9)(9)(0)(0)(0)(0){(0){(0){8) 76x M4 - TEE NUT

@@@@@@@@@@ 15"-0.75"x 0.06" - PEEL AND STICK PAD
GLIOIGIGIGIOIGIOIGIO; VEHICLE [CHEY 68 (LEGEND)
PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS
(0){0}{0){0){0)(0) DESCRIPTION:|INSTALL DIAGRAM Pl it hellis TN
| Sheet:2 OF 15| Revision: - 519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




459
o

61.70
v '\'
35.01
A
i 62.60
I
8'74 L @
61.20
61.70
15£16 { J I
! I
61.70

1.22 61.20
429 61.60 ,
P ]
[Ee= = 8 & § 8 &F
429 61.60 .
I
e & 8 & § 8 8]
62.48
ﬁﬁ\ /TN
NRA )
610 59.21
'_‘E—\ SN
f S— - N
417 407 _ . 357 __10.14
% Jﬁ ‘; N
5.27 5.27 4.49 5.67
PART NO: |PP1628_00_INSTALL &
VEHICLE: [CHEV - 65 LEGEND
PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS
LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
| Sheet:2 OF 15] Revision: - | 519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




INSTALL STEP #1]

- USE A HAMMER TO INSERT M4 TEE NUTS INTO UNDER

SIDE OF EACH BED SURFACE AS SHOWN

(@) 'dl
(o) (o)
(o)
o ¢
.;:6\0]
DETAIL A
SCALE 1:1.5

[] [] L] []
|
i
@D '
]
]
]
“““ zY
- .,
-1 I B -3
W L L) L
4 b
5 e
. L
B & b Ly
i i & &

PART NO:

PP1628_00_INSTALL

VEHICLE:

CHEV - 6.5

PRODUCT:

BEDBOSS

DESCRIPTION:

INSTALL DIAGRAM

| Sheet:2 OF 15| Revision: -

(LEGEND)

LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON
519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




INSTALL STEP #2

- PLACE THE PEEL AND STICK NEOPRENE TO THE -
UNDER SIDE OF RAILS (x2) AS SHOWN

)%

el |
1.63
< Ll ﬂ - PLACE THE PEEL AND STICK NEOPRENE TO THE
6 )q/ D-RING BRACKETS AS SHOWN
| PART NO: |PP1628_00_INSTALL -
0.75 VEHICLE: [CHEV - 65 LEGEND
PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS
DESCRIPTION:|INSTALL DIAGRAM Pl it hellis TN
| Sheet:2 OF 15] Revision: - | 519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




INSTALL STEP #3

- FASTEN THE FOUR FRAME SECTIONS TOGETHER AS
SHOWN USING THE 16x M6 x 1.0 - T4mm FHS

NOTE COMPONENT ORIENTATION

DETAIL |

SCALE 1:2

o

*DETAL &

SCALE 1:2

PART NO: |PP1628_00_INSTALL &
VEHICLE: [CHEV - 65 LEGEND
PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS
LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
| Sheet:2 OF 15] Revision: - | 519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




INSTALL STEP #4

- USE M4 FASTNERS AS SHOWN TO SECURE
MIDDLE BED SURFACE TO THE FRAME

DETAIL c

SCALE 1:2

PART NO:

PP1628_00_INSTALL

VEHICLE:

CHEV - 6.5

PRODUCT:

BEDBOSS

DESCRIPTION:

INSTALL DIAGRAM

| Sheet:2 OF 15| Revision: -

(LEGEND)

LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON
519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




INSTALL STEP #5
- USE M4 FASTNERS AS SHOWN TO SECURE
OUTER BED SURFACES TO THE FRAME AS
WELL AS THE FRONT TRIM BRACKET

DETAIL ¢

SCALE 1:3

PART NO: [PP1628_00_INSTALL .
VEHICLE: [CHEV - 65 LEGEND
PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS

LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
D ETA' L D DESCRIPTION:|INSTALL DIAGRAM 56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON

SCALE 1:3 | Sheet:2 OF 15] Revision: - | 519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




PART NO: |PP1628_00_INSTALL

VEHICLE: |CHEV - 6.5

PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS

DESCRIPTION:|INSTALL DIAGRAM

| Sheet:2 OF 15| Revision: -

(LEGEND)

LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON
519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




INSTALL STEP #4
- USE M8 FASTNERS AS SHOWN TO SECURE
D-RING BRACKET TO BEDBOSS FRAME

DETAIL r

SGALE 14 1

PART NO: |PP1628_00_INSTALL

VEHICLE: |CHEV - 6.5

PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS

DESCRIPTION:|INSTALL DIAGRAM

| Sheet:2 OF 15| Revision: -

LEGEND)

LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON
519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




INSTALL STEP #7]
- USE M10 FASTNERS AS SHOWN TO SECURE
D-RING BRACKET TO D-RING

PART NO: |PP1628_00_INSTALL

VEHICLE: |CHEV - 6.5

PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS

DESCRIPTION:|INSTALL DIAGRAM

| Sheet:2 OF 15| Revision: -

LEGEND)

LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON
519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




INSTALL STEP #8

- USE M8 FASTNERS AS SHOWN TO SECURE
D-RING BRACKET TO BEDBOSS FRAME

DETAIL o

SCALE 1:1

PART NO: |PP1628 00_INSTALL m
VEHICLE: [CHEV - 65 LEGEND
PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
| Sheet:2 OF 15| Revision: -688-1043 | INFO@LE




INSTALL STEP #9|

- USE M10 FASTNERS AS SHOWN TO SECURE
D-RING BRACKET TO D-RING

DETAIL ¢
SCALE 1:1
PART NO: |PP1628_00_INSTALL .
VEHICLE: [CHEV - 65 LEGEND
PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS
DESCRIPTION:|INSTALL DIAGRAM Pl it hellis TN
| Sheet:2 OF 15| Revision: -688-1043 | INFO@LE




INSTALL STEP #10

- USE M8 FASTNERS AS SHOWN TO SECURE
D-RING BRACKET TO BEDBOSS FRAME

DETAIL a

SCALE 1:2

PART NO:

PP1628_00_INSTALL

VEHICLE:

CHEV - 6.5

PRODUCT:

BEDBOSS

DESCRIPTION:

INSTALL DIAGRAM

| Sheet:2 OF 15| Revision: -

LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
56957 HWY 3, TILLSONBURG, ON
519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




INSTALL STEP #11]

- USE M10 FASTNERS AS SHOWN TO SECURE
D-RING BRACKET TO D-RING

SCALE 1:2

PART NO: |PP1628_00_INSTALL &
VEHICLE: [CHEV - 65 LEGEND
PRODUCT: |BEDBOSS
LEGEND FLEET SOLUTIONS
| Sheet:2 OF 15] Revision: - | 519-688-1043 | INFO@LEGENDFLEET.COM




